
 

Meeting Venice Co-curricular Program* | 1st semester 2022-2023 

Update: September 29 

 

Orientation Week 
(September 5-9) September 8 

Wednesday 10 am Palazzo Grassi 

Thursday 3.45 pm Insane asylum museum of San Servolo 

1° week 
(September 12-16) 

September 12 Monday 5 pm 
Tea2B 

September 14 Wednesday 4.45 pm 

September 16 Friday 10.00 am Guided visit to Guggenheim Museum 

2° week 
(September 19- 23) 

September 19 Monday 4.30 pm Tea2B: Drinking Cultures 

September 23 Friday 3 pm Palazzo Ducale (F2101, …) 

3° week 
(September 26- 30) 

September 26 Monday 4.30 pm Tea2B 

September 30 Friday 10 am- 6.30 
pm 

10 am Visit to Negozio Olivetti (F2218 + F2213) 

10 am Visit to Palazzo Grimani (F2204) 

3.30 pm : Visit to Ocean Space (F2219) 

10am + 12 pm Biennale Giardini (F2214) with  Matteo Giannasi 

4° week 
(October 3-7) 

October 3 Monday 4.30 pm Tea2B 

October 7 Friday 9 am - 5 pm 
9:30 am – 5:30 pm: Boat trip to the Southern Venice Lagoon. Porto Marghera, 

Pellestrina, Mose Project  (F2201, F2218) 

10 am Visit to Ca’ D’Oro (F2204) 

5° week 
(October 10-14) 

October 10 Monday 4.30 pm Tea2B 

October 12 Wednesday 5 pm VIU Lecture: TBC  

October 14 Friday morning 11 am Biennale Giardini (F2214) with Matteo Giannasi 

6° week 
(October 17- 21) 

October 17 Monday 4.45 pm Tea2B 

October 21 Friday tbd 

AM: RFX Lab for Fusion research (F2219, F2218) 

AM: Biennale Giardini (F2225) 

ALL DAY: Visit to Villa Barbaro (Maser) and Villa Emo (Fanzolo) (F2204, F2212) 

7° week 
(October 24- 28) 

October 24 Monday 4.30 pm Tea2B 

October 26 Wednesday 7.30 pm Night Visit to St. Mark’s Basilica (…, open to all) 

October 28 Friday All day 

9.30 AM: Visit to San Lazzaro degli Armeni (F2225)  

10 am: Ghetto, Visit to the Jewish Museum and Synagogues  (F2201, …)  

PM: Padova Urbs Picta (F2213) 

October 31- November 4  MIDTERM BREAK 

8° week 
(November 7-11) 

November 7 Monday 4.30 pm Tea2B 

November 9 Wednesday tbd PM?: Meeting with officials and activists involved in campaigning on how 
Venice can reinvent itself (F2215)  

November 11 Friday 9 am- 5 pm Rescheduled classes (November 21) 

9° week 
(November 14-18) 

November 14 Monday 5 pm Tea2B 

November 16 Wednesday 5 pm VIU Lecture:   tbd 

November 18 Friday 
Morning 

10.15 am Gallerie dell’Accademia (F2204) 

10 am VISITA A SERENDPT (GIUDECCA) (F2218) 

2 pm Open seminar at the Biennale– The Milk of Dreams (F2214, open to all) 



 

10° week 
(November 21-25) 

November 21 Monday  Municipal holiday – no classes 

November 25 Friday morning 
VIU Plenary Workshop 

PM: Visit to the UNESCO Venice Office in Venice (F2213) 

11° week 
(November 28 – 

December 2) 

November 28 Monday 4.30 pm Tea2B 

November 30  Wednesday 9 am- 5 pm   

December 2 Friday All day Rescheduled classes (December 8) 

12° week  
(December 5-9) 

December 7 Wednesday 5 pm VIU Lecture: tbd 

December 8 Thursday  National holiday – no classes 

December 12-16 
EXAM WEEK December 15 Thursday 5 pm  Closing ceremony 

 

N.B the events in red are still being organized and can be subject to changes.  

*() Compulsory activity for the courses in parentheses  

*TBD = To be decided 


